
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, July 12, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Attendance

Action Items

Amends a contract with Roth Sheppard Architects, LLP by 

adding $5,150,291 for a new contract total of $5,569,581 

and 3.5 years for a new end date of 12-31-2025 for 

Phase 2 of the Denver Police District 6 Replacement 

project as part of the Elevate Denver bond program, 

including schematic, design development, construction 

documents, construction administrative and public 

outreach services and renovation of the existing 

Pre-Arraignment Detention Facility at 1331 Cherokee 

Street in Council District 10 

(DOTI-202056473-02/DOTI-202262815-02).

22-0536

Adam Phipps

Approves an individual landmark designation for property 

located at 1090 North Cherokee Street in Council District 

10.

22-0803

Kara Hahn

Briefings

Group Living Update22-0814

Andrew Webb

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21603
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21870
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21881


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Alpine Disposal, Inc. by adding 

one year for a new end date of 12-30-2022 for the 

sorting and marketing of the city’s recyclables, citywide. 

No change to contract amount (201737957-04 

[202263730-05]).

22-0802

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21869

